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Men Women Total
Full Time Student
Part Time Student
Total
Percent 100.0%

1,416
84

1,332

56.4%
799
47
752

43.6%
617
37
580

Enrollment

FTE 1,368.8

Men Women Total

Off Campus Studies
Enrollment+OCS 1,506

90
864
65

642
25

Off Campus Studies

MenWomen TotalPercent
Caucasian
Hispanic
Asian
Black/African American
American Indian/Alaskan Native
Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
Two or More Races
International
Unknown
Total 100.0%

3.0%
7.2%
7.2%
0.5%
0.6%
1.6%
5.2%
7.1%
67.7%

1,416
42
102
102
7
8
22
74
100
959

799
24
60
62
3
5
11
48
55
531

617
18
42
40
4
3
11
26
45
428

Ethnicity

Total Diversity 22.1%313184129

Class Year Men Women Total
First Year
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Special Student
Grand Total 1,416

22
346
269
398
381

799
13
194
152
220
220

617
9
152
117
178
161

Class Level

FTE with OCS 1,458.8


