## Spring Enrollment Report February 1, 2018

Enrollment						
	Men	Women	Total			
Full Time Student	580	752	1,332			
Part Time Student	37	47	84			
Total	617	799	1,416			
Percent	43.6%	56.4%	100.0%			
FTE	1,368.8					

Off Campus Studies					
	Men	Women	Total		
Off Campus Studies	25	65	90		
Enrollment+OCS	642	864	1,506		
FTE with OCS	1,458.8				

Ethnicity					
	Men	Women	Total	Percent	
Caucasian	428	531	959	67.7%	
Hispanic	45	55	100	7.1%	
Asian	26	48	74	5.2%	
Black/African American	11	11	22	1.6%	
American Indian/Alaskan Native	3	5	8	0.6%	
Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	4	3	7	0.5%	
Two or More Races	40	62	102	7.2%	
International	42	60	102	7.2%	
Unknown	18	24	42	3.0%	
Total	617	799	1,416	100.0%	
Total Diversity	129	184	313	22.1%	

Class Level						
Class Year	Men	Women	Total			
First Year	161	220	381			
Sophomore	178	220	398			
Junior	117	152	269			
Senior	152	194	346			
Special Student	9	13	22			
<b>Grand Total</b>	617	799	1,416			